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Lunch Menu, sandwiches served with chips & a pickle

Breakfast

Yogurt w/ Fruit & Granola
Wheat Toast with Jelly
Biscuits & Home Made Gravy
Single

Double

Breakfast Sandwich (toast or biscuit)
(egg, cheese and choice of bacon or sausage)

Breakfast Burrito
w/ black beans and home made salsa (egg, cheese and choice of
bacon or sausage)

Breakfast Taco (smaller version of burrito)

Train Wreck (bacon, egg, and cheese biscuit served open face topped
with sausage gravy!)

Assorted Danishes

Dos Eggies (2 scrambled eggs, 2 strips of bacon, 2 pieces of wheat
toast wijelly)

3 Egg Scramble
(3 eggs, bacon, ham or sausage, roasted veggies, cheddar cheese
served with wheat toast)

$3.49
$1.00

$2.79
$4.79

$3.29

$5.99

$3.79
$4.99

$4.49

$6.49



