

4010 SW Huntoon 785-228-2001 Lunch Menu, sandwiches served with chips & a pickle

## Breakfast

Yogurt w/ Fruit & Granola Wheat Toast with Jelly	\$3.49 \$1.00
Biscuits & Home Made Gravy Single	\$2.79
Double Breakfast Sandwich (toast or biscuit)	\$4.79 \$3.29
(egg, cheese and choice of bacon or sausage) Breakfast Burrito	<b>Ф</b> З.29
w/ black beans and home made salsa (egg, cheese and choice of bacon or sausage)	\$5.99
Breakfast Taco (smaller version of burrito)	\$3.79
Train Wreck (bacon, egg, and cheese biscuit served open face topped with sausage gravy!)	\$4.99
Assorted Danishes	
Dos Eggies (2 scrambled eggs, 2 strips of bacon, 2 pieces of wheat toast w/jelly)	\$4.49
3 Egg Scramble (3 eggs, bacon, ham or sausage, roasted veggies, cheddar cheese served with wheat toast)	\$6.49